UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74HC2G125                                    CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2014 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-A58.A
DUAL BUFFER/LINE DRIVER;
3-STATE
 DESCRIPTION
The U74HC2G125 is a high speed, Si-gate CMOS device.

* Multiple package options
* Specified from -40 °C to +125 °C
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74HC2G125L-P08-T U74HC2G125G-P08-T TSSOP-8 Tube
U74HC2G125L-P08-R U74HC2G125G-P08-R TSSOP-8 Tape Reel
U74HC2G125                                    CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-A58.A
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN CONFIGURATION